LONDON

British Airways will be launching a new 3rd dalily
service, year-round from Mumbai (BOM) to

London Heathrow, starting 11th December 2022.
The additional frequency will compleme
British Airways' current double daily win

schedule to London.

Flights operated with our fleet of
Airbus A350 and Boeing 777

Route

LHRBOM
BOMLHR

LHRBOM
BOMLHR

LHRBOM
BOMLHR

Flight
BA135
BA134

BA139
BA138

BA199
BA198

Days of week

1234567
1234567

1234567
1234567

1234567
1234567

Schedule (local time)

DEP 16:10 / ARR 06:50 (+1)
DEP 08:50 / ARR 13:30

DEP 09:30 / ARR 00:10 (+1)
DEP 02:10 / ARR 06:55

DEP 20:30 / ARR 11:05 (+1)
DEP 13:15/ ARR 18:00



