BRITISH AIRWAYS

LONDON

British Airways will be launching a new 3rd daily service, year-round from Mumbai (BOM) to London Heathrow, starting 11th December 2022. The additional frequency will complement British Airways' current double daily winter schedule to London.

Flights operated with our fleet of Airbus A350 and Boeing 777





Route	Flight	Days of week	Schedule (local time)
LHRBOM	BA135	1234567	DEP 16:10 / ARR 06:50 (+1)
BOMLHR	BA134	1234567	DEP 08:50 / ARR 13:30
LHRBOM	BA139	1234567	DEP 09:30 / ARR 00:10 (+1)
BOMLHR	BA138	1234567	DEP 02:10 / ARR 06:55
LHRBOM	BA199	1234567	DEP 20:30 / ARR 11:05 (+1)
BOMLHR	BA198	1234567	DEP 13:15 / ARR 18:00